LS-WP41W-XXK
Model NO PFC Wattage
Voltage/Current Input
Kelvin Options
120V 277V 480V
Light Efficiency
0.34A 0.14A 0.34A41W＞0.9 130LM/W 3500K/4000K/5000K
PERFORMANCE

27V    120-277VAC
28W 27V DDKDPAD
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDESpecial Function
Electric Characteristic
Specification/Model MGN0128W27VDDKDPAD
28W
5330LM
110LM/W
LED Driver
Inputpower
Lumensoutput
E�ciency
CRI
ColorTemperature
Inputvoltage
Lightdistributiontype
Workingtemperature
Junctiontemperature
lampse�ciency
Certificate
Equivalent
＞80
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
120-277V/AC
120D
�36+60℃
＜75℃
≥90%
UL CUL DLC
40-120WMH/HPS
MGN0128W27VDDKDPAD
Model NO PFC Wattage
Voltage/Current Input
Kelvin Options
120V 277V
Light Efficiency
0.23A 0.1A28W＞0.9 110LM/W 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
PERFORMANCE
CCT SELECTABLE
28W model has the function of
field configurable CCTs.
Five CCTs adjustable (2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K)
CCT SELECT
 2700K   3000K 4000K   5000K   6500K
6500K
5000K